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Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 
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車# 
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名前 

藤本　章

河野　聡

越後屋

清水　裕平

重田　忠彦

岩井　雅洋

延原　崇

舘　直樹

三木　隆成

増田　健司

土性　高正

渡部　朗

井上　晃宏

斎藤　将規

奥村　秀彰

堀田　豊光

Lap# 

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

Total 

5:05.950

5:15.738

5:20.276

5:21.456

5:24.868

5:27.537

5:28.706

5:04.988

5:08.607

5:12.055

5:14.948

5:15.520

5:26.012

5:30.333

5:14.421

5:50.445

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

33.161

34.092

32.610

34.420

35.416

35.437

33.551

37.290

34.622

37.248

37.152

36.178

38.198

38.107

38.424

42.155

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 3

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1
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